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The menu of Xochimex Cantina Grill from Cutler Bay includes 19 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
card cost about $6.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Xochimex is a hidden gem that |
discovered through Google Explore. The reviews were fantastic and the pictures were mouth-watering. When my
wife and | visited last Sunday, we were greeted by three friendly staff members. The young man who helped us
with the menu was especially accommodating. | ordered a delicious burrito, while my wife...
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Xochimer Cantina Grill Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
Main Courses
NACHOS
Tortillas
TORTILLA CHIPS
Rice Bowl
RICE BOWL

Topi

TOPPINGS

Bebidas.

JARRITOS ORANGE

Beverages

MEXICAN SODA

Bbq Tiesta Tacos

3 TACOS

$3.0

$10.0

$2.2

$10.0

$3.0

$3.5

$10.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Sauces

GUACAMOLE $2.3
SALSA

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO $10.0
TACOS

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

QUESADILLAS

SALAD $10.0
FRITO CHEESECAKE $4.0

h CHEESE CAKE
_ CHEESECAKE $4.0
COOKIE $0.9



Xochimer Cantina Grill Menu

Xochimex Canlina Grill

20525 Old Cutler Rd, 33189, Opening Hours:

Cutler Bay, US, United States Monday 10:30 -23:00
Tuesday 10:30 -23:00
Wednesday 10:30 -23:00
Thursday 10:30 -23:00
Friday 10:30 -23:00
Saturday 10:30 -23:00
Sunday 10:30 -23:00
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